
2018 Western Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament
Lewis Central High School, Council Bluffs, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Rick King Omaha NE M 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Laurel Derry Blair NE F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janet Wichert Topeka KS F 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Chuck Wichert Topeka KS M 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-60 Jeanine Thill Topeka KS F 64 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-61 Richard Woltkamp Topeka KS M 59 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-62 Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-63 Margie Walter West Des Moines IA F 59 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-64 JJ Harvey Crescent IA F 58 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-65 Kaiguo Chang Gretna NE M 57 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Denise Walker Fairfield IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Ron Bessette Fairfield IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Joann Schaible Elkhorn NE F 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Al Brady Elkhorn NE M 75 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ann Carlson Council Bluffs IA F 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Angier Spaulding Council Bluffs IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Katherine Smith Neola IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Glenn Grove Council Bluffs IA M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Nita Lechner Grand Island NE F 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mike Allen Aurora NE M 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-70 Sandy Spaulding Council Bluffs IA F 65 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-71 Don Westling Omaha NE M 68 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Bruce Henderson Atlantic IA M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE F 70 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Charlene Drewry Elkhorn IA F 72 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Bud Andersen Omaha NE M 72 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-75 Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 70 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-76 Frank Greiner Atlantic IA M 74 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-77 Linda Kathol Omaha NE F 70 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-78 Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 75 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-79 Regina McCann Kearney NE F 72 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-80 Tom McCann Kearney NE M 73 6

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Margie Walter West Des Moines IA F 59 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Laurel Derry Blair NE F 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Kelly Glass Carroll IA F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Kelly Schubert Carroll IA F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 JJ Harvey Cresent IA F 58 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Joni Anderson Council Bluffs IA F 56 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Janet Wichert Topeka KS F 59 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Jeanine Thill Topeka KS F 64 4

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Joann Schaible Elkhorn NE F 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Linda Kathol Omaha NE F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Deb Kemper Kearney NE F 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Regina McCann Kearney NE F 72 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Nita Lechner Grand Island NE F 68 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Bonnie Noel Council Bluffs IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Katherine Smith Neola IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Ann Carlson Council Bluffs IA F 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Kathy Barr Council Bluffs IA F 68 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Charlene Drewery Elkhorn NE F 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Judy Tyler Omaha NE F 75 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 70 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Richard Woltkamp Topeka KS M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Chuck Wichert Topeka KS M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 rick King Omaha NE M 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Kaiguo Chang Gretna NE M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Don Westling Omaha NE M 68 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Angier Spaulding Council Bluffs IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Mark Anderson Council Bluffs IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Glenn Grove Council Bluffs IA M 72 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Tom McCann Kearney NE M 73 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Bud Andersen Omaha NE M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Bob Ericson Omaha NE M 77 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Nile Smith Neola IA M 78 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Wendell Volkens Counsil Bluffs IA M 85 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 75 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Al Brady Elkhorn NE M 75 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 51 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 JJ Harvey Crescent IA F 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE F 70 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Rick King Omaha NE M 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Kaiguo Chang Gretna NE M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Ron Bessette Fairfield IA M 66 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 85-89 Wendell Volkens Council Bluffs IA M 85 1 Gold
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